

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2280/2011

SATISH DIDOLKAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 10/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Dastane, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Ashok, Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed in the second week of April 2015 to enable learned counsel for the State to file a date chart supported by an affidavit by the competent authority of the State.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master