

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2280/2011

SATISH DIDOLKAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 15/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State submits that they will file the chart in the form of an affidavit, as directed by this Court by order dated 10.03.2015 in course of this week.

List the matter next week.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master